Satsuma's Annual Christmas Parade

Hosted by Satsuma Fire-Rescue

Saturday, December 7, 2024 at 11:00 AM

I/we, _____would like to participate in Satsuma's Annual Christmas Parade. In doing so, I/we release the Satsuma Fire-Rescue Volunteer Department and the City of Satsuma from all liability.

Please check the appropriate box that best describes how you will be participating.

Float	□ Marching Unit	□ Car (single or group)
🗆 Othe	r (please describe)	
Group Name/Applican	t:	Contact Person:
Address:		
Contact Phone #(s):	Em	ail Address:

Please return your application and \$30.00 registration fee to the address below. Each additional ATV or motorcycle shall incur a \$10.00 fee, added on to the original applicant/group or organization.

Deadline to sign up is November 29, 2024

The Satsuma Fire/Rescue Volunteer Dept. retains the right to accept/decline any application submitted. 100% of all proceeds will go towards the purchase of toys and essentials for families in the Satsuma Community.

Thank you for your continued support, Satsuma Fire-Rescue

> <u>Return to:</u> Satsuma Fire-Rescue Department C/o Satsuma City Hall 5464 OLD US HWY, 43 Satsuma, AL 36572

OFFICE USE: Payment Method

🗆 CASH

□ CHECK

□ CREDIT/DEBIT